

Wyckoff Education Program participates in a program developed by TD Bank to help not-for-profit organizations raise funds. It's called the **Affinity Membership Program**.

If you have an account (or plan to have an account) at TD Bank, you can participate without any cost to you. Simply tell TD Bank to include your account as part of the Affinity Membership Program for the Wyckoff Education Foundation (WEF). New and existing TD Bank accounts are eligible including Business Checking, Consumer Checking, Savings, Money Market, CD and Retirement accounts.

- To participate, call the Wyckoff TD Bank Branch at 201-891-1294 or 201-612-7438 and tell them you want to include your account(s) in the Affinity Program for the Wyckoff Public Education Foundation.
- All account information is strictly confidential with TD Bank and no one from the Education Foundation has any knowledge of your account information.

To better understand how the TD Affinity Membership Program works, please contact Rosemary Diaz (NMLS 1127976) at rosemary.diaz@td.com